
2000

52
0

90
0

860

52
0

90
0

860 Name:

Description:

Drawn by: Date:

Scale: P.M:

GT. No:

Drg Ref:

GW
REVISION NO. DRAWN BY: REVISION DATE:

NOTES:

00 XX/XX/21

Rev:

Infinity Cooling Systems
51 Grantham Avenue
Great Notley
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Bespoke AC Covers

101 PROV

GW

NTS TBC

APPROVAL

XX
This drawing and any related
designs are the sole property of
The Garden Trellis Company Ltd. 
Any reproduction of this drawing
or related design without
permission by The Garden Trellis
Company Ltd. is strictly prohibited.

Drawing for visualisation only.
Some elements may differ during
construction.

Unless otherwise stated, drawings
are shown from the front view, not
indicating any rear verticals,
staple holes, arris rails or braces.

Studded/wall top fixings will follow
the centre line & direction of the
wall as closely as possible.

Do not scale from this drawing.

All measurements in mm.
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